Safety Questionnaire Review Committee

Schedule

2014-2015
Summer 2014
Last day to submit a safety questionnaire for Fall Semester 2014 - July 25, 2014
Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, July 31
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, August 18
Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, August 7
Final date to appeal denial - Thursday, August 14
Fall 2015
Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, September 18
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, September 22
Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, September 25
Final date to appeal denial - Thursday, October 2
Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, October 16
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, October 20
Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, October 23
Final date to appeal denial - Thursday, October 30
Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, November 13
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, November 17
Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, November 20
Final date to appeal denial - Monday, December 1 (Holiday)

Last day to submit a safety questionnaire for Spring Semester 2015 - December 12, 2014

Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, December 18
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, December 22
Denial decision letters sent - Wednesday, December 24
Final date to appeal denial - Wednesday, December 31
Spring 2015

Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, January 15
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, January 20
Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, January 22
Final date to appeal denial - Thursday, January 29
Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, February 19

Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, February 23



Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, February 26

Final date to appeal denial - Thursday, March 5
Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, March 19
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, March 23
Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, March 26
Final date to appeal denial - Monday, April 2

Last day to submit a safety questionnaire for Summer Semester 2015 - April 10, 2015

Review Committee Meeting - Thursday, April 16
Affirmative decision letters sent - Monday, April 20

Denial decision letters sent - Thursday, April 23
Final date to appeal denial - Thursday, April 30

Other dates and timeframes to consider:
. The last a potential student may submit a safety questionnaire (and all
supplemental materials) is 30 days prior to the start of the semester they wish to register
from classes.
. After questionnaires are reviewed, letters from the Office of the Dean of Students
will be sent to the students who are passed through the committee within 2 business days
following the committee meeting.

. Students who the committee denies will receive letters within 5 business days
following the committee meeting.
. Students who receive a denial letter will have 5 business days to appeal this

decision to the VPSS.



